

**PRODUCT:** PROCESSING GRADE 100% MAPLE SYRUP**Ingredients:** Maple Syrup**Intended Uses:** *Sweetener; flavoring agent; ingredient.***Maple Syrup Origin:** Vermont**Origin:** Product of Vermont, USA**COLOR:** Meets or exceeds USDA visual color standards for Processing Grade.**FLAVOR:** May have a prominent taste; original maple flavor characteristic**DENSITY:** 66.0 – 67.8° Brix at 60° F**CLARITY:** Free from cloudiness, turbidity, sediment, or other substances that distract from the clearness of the syrup.**CONSUMER GROUPS CERTIFICATIONS:** Kosher Pareve, Certified by the Orthodox Union**CONSUMER GROUPS CLAIMS:** NON-GMO, Vegan, Gluten Free

Nutrition Facts	
_ servings per container	
<b>Serving size</b>	<b>2 tbsp (30mL)</b>
Amount per serving	
<b>Calories</b>	<b>110</b>
% Daily Value	
<b>Total Fat</b> 0g	<b>0%</b>
<b>Sodium</b> 5mg	<b>0%</b>
<b>Total Carbohydrate</b> 27g	<b>10%</b>
Total Sugars 24g	48% †
<b>Protein</b> 0g	
Calcium 30mg 2% · Potassium 90mg 2%	
<small>Not a significant source of saturated fat, trans fat, cholesterol, dietary fiber, vitamin D and iron.            † One serving adds 24g of sugar to your diet and represents 48% of the Daily Value for Added Sugars.</small>	

**ALLERGEN INFORMATION:**

Component	Present in product	Present in products manufactured on same line	Present in same manufacturing plant
Peanuts	No	No	No
Tree Nuts	No	No	No
Wheat	No	No	Not manufactured on-site, finished product distributed through warehouse.
Dairy	No	No	No
Soy	No	No	No
Eggs	No	No	No
Fish	No	No	No
Crustacean Shellfish	No	No	No
Gluten	No	No	No
Celery	No	No	No
Mustard	No	No	Not manufactured on-site, finished product distributed through warehouse.
Sesame	No	No	No
Sulfites	No	No	No